www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
Intel® 875P with 6300ESB chipset 400/533/800 MHz FSB
Supports dual channel DDR 400 SDRAM with ECC/non-ECC support
Supports up to two devices with software Serial ATA RAID 0,1
64-bit, 66 MHz PCI-X
Supports 10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet
One AGP slot

Processor-based ATX with 64-bit PCI-X/AGP/
Dual LAN
Ordering Information
Part Number Fast Ethernet LAN GbE LAN
AIMB-744G-00A3E - Single
AIMB-744G2-00A3E - Dual
Riser Card
Part Number Description
AIMB-RP30P-03A1E 2U riser card with 3 PCI slot expansion
AIMB-RP10P-01A1E 1U riser card with 1 PCI slot expansion
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700340640 FDD cable x 1
1701400452 IDE HDD cable x 2